
# Nombre jugador Categoría Rdo Par Back9 Back6 Back3

1 Fernando Garcia Alcaide Senior 65 -5 31 21 11

2 Sergio Gutierrez Lopez Masculino 67 -3 30 21 11

3 Diego Monterrubio Masculino 67 -3 31 20 10

4 Sergio Plaza Moreno Masculino 67 -3 32 21 9

5 Jorge Martin Gomez Masculino 68 -2 29 19 8

6 Jonathan Sánchez Masculino 68 -2 31 20 9

7 Raul Caceres Masculino 68 -2 33 22 9

8 Iván Godoy Márquez Senior 69 -1 31 21 9

9 Julian Aguado Masculino 69 -1 31 22 9

10 Javier Quesada Morales Masculino 69 -1 32 23 11

11 Oscar Villalba Masculino 71 1 32 23 10

12 Emilio Penafuerte Uceda Masculino 71 1 33 21 9
13 Manuel marchal sanchez Masculino 71 1 34 23 11
14 Bruno Madeira Oliveira Masculino 72 2 32 23 10
15 Oscar Gallejones Senior 72 2 33 21 9
16 Elena Aragonés Femenina 72 2 35 23 11
17 Mario Poza Senior 73 3 34 23 11
18 Iñaki Gauna Pulgar Senior 73 3 35 24 12
19 Jose Manuel Martín Morcillo Masculino 73 3 36 25 11
20 Pablo Rodríguez Diaz Masculino 74 4 33 23 10
21 Yeray Pérez Esteban Masculino 74 4 37 24 12
22 Alejandro Ruano Barajas Senior 75 5 34 23 11
23 Javier García Ruiz Masculino 75 5 36 26 12
24 Miguel Angel Jimenez Masculino 76 6 36 22 10
25 Alejandro Cutillas Aguilera Masculino 76 6 36 24 12
26 Jose Miguel Agudin Masculino 76 6 38 27 11
27 Fran Pariente Dutor Senior 77 7 35 23 10
28 Miguel Pareja Guerra Masculino 77 7 35 24 12
29 Lorena Rodriguez Femenina 77 7 37 26 13
30 Carlos Sanz Senior 78 8 36 24 12
31 Miguel Gonzalez Argudo Masculino 78 8 36 25 12
32 Carlos Állvarez López Masculino 78 8 38 25 12
33 Jorge Calvo Rodriguez Senior 79 9 34 24 11
34 Lucas Poza Junior 90 20 43 28 12
35 Hector Gonzalez Vargas Masculino 97 27 45 31 14

Liga AMFG 2023 - Jornada 6

Forus Las Rejas Majadahonda - 17.06.2023

Clasificación general



# Apellidos Categoría Rdo Par Back9 Back6 Back3

1 Sergio Gutierrez Lopez Masculino 67 -3 30 21 11

2 Diego Monterrubio Masculino 67 -3 31 20 10

3 Sergio Plaza Moreno Masculino 67 -3 32 21 9

4 Jorge Martin Gomez Masculino 68 -2 29 19 8

5 Jonathan Sánchez Masculino 68 -2 31 20 9

6 Raul Caceres Masculino 68 -2 33 22 9

7 Julian Aguado Masculino 69 -1 31 22 9

8 Javier Quesada Morales Masculino 69 -1 32 23 11
9 Oscar Villalba Masculino 71 1 32 23 10

10 Emilio Penafuerte Uceda Masculino 71 1 33 21 9
11 Manuel marchal sanchez Masculino 71 1 34 23 11
12 Bruno Madeira Oliveira Masculino 72 2 32 23 10
13 Jose Manuel Martín Morcillo Masculino 73 3 36 25 11
14 Pablo Rodríguez Diaz Masculino 74 4 33 23 10
15 Yeray Pérez Esteban Masculino 74 4 37 24 12
16 Javier García Ruiz Masculino 75 5 36 26 12
17 Miguel Angel Jimenez Masculino 76 6 36 22 10
18 Alejandro Cutillas Aguilera Masculino 76 6 36 24 12
19 Jose Miguel Agudin Masculino 76 6 38 27 11
20 Miguel Pareja Guerra Masculino 77 7 35 24 12
21 Lorena Rodriguez Femenina 77 7 37 26 13
22 Miguel Gonzalez Argudo Masculino 78 8 36 25 12
23 Carlos Állvarez López Masculino 78 8 38 25 12
24 Hector Gonzalez Vargas Masculino 97 27 45 31 14

Liga AMFG 2023 - Jornada 6

Forus Las Rejas Majadahonda - 17.06.23

Clasificación masculina



# Apellidos Categoría Rdo Par Back9 Back6 Back3

1 Fernando Garcia Alcaide Senior 65 -5 31 21 11

2 Iván Godoy Márquez Senior 69 -1 31 21 9

3 Oscar Gallejones Senior 72 2 33 21 9

4 Mario Poza Senior 73 3 34 23 11

5 Iñaki Gauna Pulgar Senior 73 3 35 24 12

6 Alejandro Ruano Barajas Senior 75 5 34 23 11

7 Fran Pariente Dutor Senior 77 7 35 23 10

8 Carlos Sanz Senior 78 8 36 24 12

9 Jorge Calvo Rodriguez Senior 79 9 34 24 11

# Nombre jugador Categoría Rdo Par Back9 Back6 Back3
1 Elena Aragonés Femenina 72 2 35 23 11
2 Lorena Rodriguez Femenina 77 7 37 26 13

# Nombre jugador Categoría Rdo Par Back9 Back6 Back3
1 Lucas Poza Junior 90 20 43 28 12

Liga AMFG 2023 - Jornada 6

Forus Las Rejas Majadahonda - 17.06.2023

Clasificación senior

Clasificación femenina

Clasificación junior


